

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

Year ended 31 December 2006

	NOTE	GROUP	
		2006 \$'000	2005 \$'000
Revenue	29	2,546,804	2,374,279
Cost of sales		(1,179,145)	(1,118,428)
Gross profit		1,367,659	1,255,851
Other operating income	30	187,519	68,581
Administrative expenses		(460,792)	(430,014)
Other operating expenses		(420,726)	(426,172)
Profit from operations		673,660	468,246
Finance income		42,468	28,269
Finance costs		(138,718)	(151,278)
Net finance costs	30	(96,250)	(123,009)
Share of after-tax profit of an associate		5,956	–
Share of after-tax profit of jointly-controlled entities		108,912	58,625
Profit before income tax	30	692,278	403,862
Income tax expense	31	(129,312)	(94,740)
Profit for the year		562,966	309,122
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company			
– Ordinary shareholders		338,755	187,493
– Preference shareholders		12,904	12,904
		351,659	200,397
Minority interests		211,307	108,725
Profit for the year		562,966	309,122
Earnings per share			
– Basic	32	37.0 cents	20.8 cents
– Diluted	32	36.6 cents	20.5 cents

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.